
1 

 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2023-02 

Bid Name: B17 6th Floor Lab Faucet Replacement 

Opening Date & Time: 8/31/22 @ 1:00 PM 

# of Bids Received:  6

 

ONLINE SUBMITTAL 
 

Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        

 

Name: __        Company:         

   

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 

or  Bond 

Bid Form 

signed 

Date & Time 

Received 

Addendum 

Acknwlgd. 
References 

Bierman Plumbing & 

Heating, Inc. 
$ 23,695.00 NA Yes 

8/24/22 @ 

10:55 am 
NA Yes 

TJ Conway Company $ 24,000.00 NA Yes 
8/30/22 @ 

10:47 am 
NA Yes 

FRG Contractor $ 47,900.00 Yes Yes 
8/30/22 @ 

11:17 am 
NA Yes 

Performance Plumbing & 

Heating 
$ 46,300.00 No Yes 

8/31/22 @ 

10:15 am 
NA Yes 

L.N. King Plumbing, 

Heating & AC, Inc. 
$ 17,611.00 NA Yes 

8/31/22 @ 

10:45 am 
NA Yes 

Pittsfield Pipers Inc. $ 22,615.00 NA Yes 
8/31/22 @ 

12:50 pm 
NA Yes 

 $      

 $      


